
Results

Class: Prelim 13 (2006) Judge: Lydia Ebdon

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

11:26 Caroline Hunter-Rowe 1513045 Bradley Tx O 167.5 57.00 69.79% 1st 2nd

10:44 claire fitzmaurice 358053 Woodlander Rocketman 1432854 O 164.5 53.00 68.54% 2nd

11:05 Jessica Hare A101085 Toby XIII 1534416A O 152.5 52.00 63.54% 3rd

10:30 Bev Keen 50288 Bowland Lucky Charm 1535006A O 143.5 49.00 59.79% 4th

10:51 Ruth botham 1513160 Xaruga 1534982 R 171.0 57.00 71.25% 1st 1st

11:33 Samantha Harsley 1513289 miami exclusive not yet reseavedR 167.0 55.00 69.58% 2nd

10:58 Kate Thompson 1411227 Leah11 1431707 R 150.5 50.00 62.71% 3rd

11:12 Helen Luckraft 375802 Sadie Bewes Harmony 55035 R 148.5 50.00 61.88% 4th

Class: Prelim 14 (2006) Judge: Lydia Ebdon

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

12:57 Caroline Hunter-Rowe 1513045 Bradley Tx O 167.5 57.00 69.79% 1st

13:18 Andrew Keane 47015 DIONYSUS BK 1430746 O 165.5 56.00 68.96% 2nd

12:36 Jessica Hare A101085 Toby XIII 1534416A O 153.0 51.00 63.75% 3rd

12:01 Gil Collinson 400350 Caesar N/a O 147.0 49.00 61.25% 4th

13:11 caroline hayes 400888 Total Eclipse 57077 R 169.0 58.00 70.42% 1st 1st

12:08 Samantha Harsley 1513289 miami exclusive not yet reseavedR 168.0 56.00 70.00% 2nd 2nd

12:22 Ruth botham 1513160 Xaruga 1534982 R 154.5 52.00 64.38% 3rd

12:29 Kate Thompson 1411227 Leah11 1431707 R 151.5 50.00 63.13% 4th

12:43 Helen Luckraft 375802 Sadie Bewes Harmony 55035 R 148.5 51.00 61.88% 5th

11:54 caroline Hayes 400888 Cherokee Rising 1533186 R 146.5 49.00 61.04% 6th
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Class: Novice 24 (2010) Judge: Lydia Ebdon

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

15:38 Katherine heslop 101460 Ferdy 1530786 O 186.5 65.50 71.73% 1st 1st

14:28 Katherine heslop 101460 Woodcroft Conrad 1534143 O 184.5 64.00 70.96% 2nd 2nd=

14:49 Nicky Smith 223190 Bordergrove Mexico 56832 O 182.0 64.00 70.00% 3rd

14:21 Joanna Kaye 4650 The joke 2476698830 O 177.0 61.50 68.08% 4th

13:39 Katherine Heslop 101460 Little Viking 1535169 O 176.5 61.00 67.88% 5th

15:31 Georgina Lamb 34681 Marjorie's Mine 60231 O 172.5 59.50 66.35% 6th

14:14 Andrew Keane 47015 DIONYSUS BK 1430746 O 171.5 59.50 65.96%

14:42 Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 O 162.5 56.00 62.50%

13:53 Becky Dean 1414636 None Go Bye Levi 1534647 R 184.5 64.00 70.96% 1st 2nd=

14:07 Angie pollard 10286 Dream of rivanta 55825 R 179.5 63.50 69.04% 2nd

15:10 Tracey Smallwood 203106 Sliabhbawn Cruiser 53943 R 179.5 63.00 69.04% 3rd

14:56 Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 R 179.0 62.00 68.85% 4th

15:24 Emily Capstick 328413 Castor V/D Rockyhoeve 58492 R 177.5 62.00 68.27% 5th

15:03 Jasmine Wilson 402828 Trixies Tiamaria 59953 R 169.5 59.50 65.19% 6th

14:00 Laura Braithwaite 1414348 Bartholomew Lux 1432849 R 169.0 59.00 65.00%

15:17 Karen smith 356662 Ardlagheen boy 58495 R 153.0 53.50 58.85%
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Class: Elementary 44 (2002) Judge: Andrea Smith

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

13:00 Nicky Smith 223190 Striding Home 56442 O 155.0 51.00 62.00% 1st

13:14 Rachael Fawkes 244210 Dexterity Bleu Beyond 57409 R 162.5 53.00 65.00% 1st

13:07 Christine Whiteley 37800 Two Mills Russell 5055308151 R 156.5 52.00 62.60% 2nd

Class: Medium 63 (2002) Judge: Andrea Smith

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

13:28 Fiona Green 200808 Zhiselle 50533 R 175.5 48.00 60.52% 1st

13:35 Helen Collinge 345423 Finneyhill Bay Prince 51963 R 172.5 48.00 59.48% 2nd

Class: Elementary 49 (2009) Judge: Andrea Smith

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

13:49 Nicky Smith 223190 Striding Home 56442 O 197.0 55.00 65.67% 1st

13:56 Christine Whiteley 37800 Two Mills Russell 5055308151 R 195.0 54.00 65.00% 1st

Class: Medium 71 (2002) Judge: Andrea Smith

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

14:10 Caroline Hunter-Rowe 1513045 Halcon Tx O 185.5 49.00 59.84%

14:31 Holly Jenkins 297070 Korenbloem Tsarevich 33365 R 196.5 52.00 63.39% 1st

14:24 Helen Collinge 345423 Finneyhill Bay Prince 51963 R 196.0 51.00 63.23% 2nd

14:17 Fiona Green 200808 Zhiselle 50533 R 180.5 48.00 58.23% 3rd
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Class: Novice 30 (2006) Judge: Andrea Smith

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

16:58 Katherine Heslop 101460 Little Viking 1535169 O 181.0 57.00 69.62% 1st 1st

16:44 Georgina Lamb 34681 Marjorie's Mine 60231 O 177.0 56.00 68.08% 2nd 2nd

16:09 Katherine heslop 101460 Ferdy 1530786 O 175.5 55.00 67.50% 3rd

14:52 Rachael Fawkes 244210 Dexterity Bleu Beyond 57409 O 175.0 55.00 67.31% 4th

14:59 Katherine heslop 101460 Woodcroft Conrad 1534143 O 172.5 54.00 66.35% 5th

15:48 Nicky Smith 223190 Bordergrove Mexico 56832 O 164.0 52.00 63.08% 6th

15:27 Andrew Keane 47015 DIONYSUS BK 1430746 O 162.5 52.00 62.50%

15:34 Joanna Kaye 4650 The joke 2476698830 O 162.0 50.00 62.31%

15:41 Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 O 148.0 45.00 56.92%

15:06 Becky Dean 1414636 None Go Bye Levi 1534647 R 176.0 55.00 67.69% 1st 3rd

15:20 Angie pollard 10286 Dream of rivanta 55825 R 172.5 54.00 66.35% 2nd

16:23 Tracey Smallwood 203106 Sliabhbawn Cruiser 53943 R 171.5 53.00 65.96% 3rd

16:16 Jasmine Wilson 402828 Trixies Tiamaria 59953 R 168.0 53.00 64.62% 4th

16:37 Emily Capstick 328413 Castor V/D Rockyhoeve 58492 R 166.0 52.00 63.85% 5th

15:13 Laura Braithwaite 1414348 Bartholomew Lux 1432849 R 164.0 51.00 63.08% 6th

16:02 Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 R 162.5 50.00 62.50%

16:51 Garry Morris 402253 Fubault B 1532054 R 157.0 50.00 60.38%

16:30 Karen smith 356662 Ardlagheen boy 58495 R 152.5 47.00 58.65%

Placings

13/10/2015
RESULTS

Affiliated Dressage 2015 - Entries 2015-10-04.xlsm Page 4 of 4


